

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

King School
January 9, 2010

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
AITE Desu/Islam AITE	W WHILLASG Sargent Mo	Neg	L STLUNSSL Riordan Mr	AFF	L GRENWSGB Posner Jen	Neg	1-2	141.00 18.00
Haritha Desu Rony Islam	23 27	3 1	21 20	4 3	25 25	4 3	69.00 72.00	11.00 7.00
AITE Johnstone/Spitz AITE	L DARIRMBW Riordan Mr	Neg	L WHILRGH Guilbay E.	AFF	L STLUCSPR Mehta Mr.	AFF	0-3	139.00 21.00
Rebecca Johnstone Lindsay Spitz	20 23	4 3	23 24	4 3	24 25	4 3	67.00 72.00	12.00 9.00
AITE Lin/Reyes AITE	W KINGCFAL Bose Mrs.	AFF	L WHILMSPH Rao Mrs.	Neg	W WHILRGH Cohen Step	AFF	2-1	147.00 16.00
Jane Lin Denys Reyes	27 24	2 3	23 22	3 4	28 23	1 3	78.00 69.00	6.00 10.00
Darien Brady/Lin Darien	L WHILDVJB Sodaro Dyl	Neg	L WHILAHNA Masters Ci	AFF	W	Bye	1-2	133.50 21.00
Michalea Brady Jin Lin	24 23	3 4	21 21	4 3	22.5 22	3.5 3.5	67.50 66.00	10.50 10.50
Darien Fletcher/Phipps Darien	W WHILAHNA Rao Mrs.	Neg	L GRENWSGB Sargent Mo	AFF	W KINGCFAL Hafeez Mr.	Neg	2-1	152.00 13.00
Andrew Fletcher Doug Phipps	24 23	1 2	26 24	4 3	28 27	1 2	78.00 74.00	6.00 7.00
Darien Morgan/Wong Darien	W AITERJLS Riordan Mr	AFF	W WHILCRRG Sodaro Dyl	Neg	W STLUSPNB Bose Mrs.	AFF	3-0	153.00 12.00
Reed Morgan Cameron Wong	27 24	1 2	25 24	1 3	28 25	1 4	80.00 73.00	3.00 9.00
Greenwich Fazio/Debany Greenwich	L STAMJFLC Hafeez Mr.	AFF	W KINGSBRC Fletcher J	Neg	L WHILSLAV Sargent Mo	Neg	1-2	143.00 19.00
Christian Fazio Nicholas Debany	22 24	4 3	25 22	1 4	24 26	4 3	71.00 72.00	9.00 10.00
Greenwich Sadok/Baxter Greenwich	L STLUSPNB Hogan Ed	AFF	W DARIAFDP Sargent Mo	Neg	W AITEHDRI Posner Jen	AFF	2-1	165.00 11.00
Will Sadok Gillis Baxter	25 26	3 2	29 27	1 2	29 29	1 2	83.00 82.00	5.00 6.00
Greenwich Socher/Fernand Greenwich	L WHILMERM Guilbay E.	Neg	W WHILDVJB Hogan Ed	AFF	W WHILCRRG Nolte Lesl	AFF	2-1	150.00 16.00
Michelle Socher Christian Fernandez	24 23	2 4	27 24	1 4	28 24	1 4	79.00 71.00	4.00 12.00
King Blair/Cohen King	L WHILSLAV Nolte Lesl	Neg	L GRENCFND Fletcher J	AFF	W WHILLASG Sodaro Dyl	AFF	1-2	143.00 15.00
Spencer Blair Rachel Cohen	23 24	4 3	23 23	2 3	25 25	1 2	71.00 72.00	7.00 8.00

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

King School
January 9, 2010

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3				
King Cloutier/Chimes King	L STLUNSSL Mehta Mr.	Neg	W Bye		L WHILDVJB Masters Ci	AFF	1-2	142.50 19.50	
Matthew Cloutier Daniel Chimes	23 25	4 3	24.5 23	3 3.5	26 21	2 4	73.50 69.00	9.00 10.50	
King Freeman/Lamedica King	L AITEJLDR Bose Mrs.	Neg	W WHILLASG Paseltinar	AFF	L DARIAFDP Hafeez Mr.	AFF	1-2	146.00 15.00	
Chris Freeman Annie Lamedica	23 27	4 1	23 24	2 1	24 25	4 3	70.00 76.00	10.00 5.00	
St. Luke's Posner/Bennet St. Luke's	W GRENWSGB Hogan Ed	Neg	W WHILSLAV Fernando T	AFF	L DARIRMBW Bose Mrs.	Neg	2-1	155.00 15.00	
Sam Posner Nicole Bennett-fite	28 24	1 4	27 24	1 4	27 25	2 3	82.00 73.00	4.00 11.00	2nd Spkr
St. Luke's Sargent/Robin St. Luke's	L WHILMSPH Paseltinar	AFF	L STAMJFLC Cohen Step	Neg	W AITERJLS Mehta Mr.	Neg	1-2	151.00 15.00	
Cam Sargent Powell Robinson	23 26	4 2	22 27	4 2	27 26	1 2	72.00 79.00	9.00 6.00	
St. Luke's Singh/Levy St. Luke's	W KINGMCDL Mehta Mr.	AFF	W AITEHDRI Riordan Mr	Neg	L WHILMSPH Hogan Ed	Neg	2-1	152.00 13.00	
Nikita Singh Samantha Levy	26 27	2 1	23 29	2 1	23 24	4 3	72.00 80.00	8.00 5.00	
Stamford Critelli/Palumb Stamford	W WHILRGH Posner Jen	Neg	L WHILMERM Nolte Lesl	AFF	W WHILAHNA Fernando T	AFF	2-1	159.00 12.00	
Marco Critelli Nick Palumbo	28 27	1 2	27 24	2 4	27 26	1 2	82.00 77.00	4.00 8.00	
Stamford Fedele/Coughlan Stamford	W GRENCFND Hafeez Mr.	Neg	W STLUCSPR Cohen Step	AFF	W WHILMERM Fletcher J	Neg	3-0	155.00 10.00	
Jaime Fedele Liz Coughlan	28 26	1 2	27 23	1 3	26 25	1 2	81.00 74.00	3.00 7.00	1st Seed
Westhill Anderson/Graber Westhill	L AITEHDRI Sargent Mo	AFF	L KINGCFAL Paseltinar	Neg	L KINGSBRC Sodaro Dyl	Neg	0-3	140.00 20.00	
Lexxie Anderson Sarah Graber	23 25	4 2	22 22	4 3	24 24	4 3	69.00 71.00	12.00 8.00	
Westhill Eber/Mahta Westhill	W GRENMSCF Guilbay E.	AFF	W STAMMCNP Nolte Lesl	Neg	L STAMJFLC Fletcher J	AFF	2-1	150.00 15.00	
Max Eber Rachna Mahta	25 23	1 3	27 25	1 3	25 25	3 4	77.00 73.00	5.00 10.00	
Westhill Gupta/Hauman Westhill	L STAMMCNP Posner Jen	AFF	W AITERJLS Guilbay E.	Neg	L AITEJLDR Cohen Step	Neg	1-2	148.00 16.00	
Rahul Gupta Isaac Hauman	24 25	4 3	26 24	1 2	26 23	2 4	76.00 72.00	7.00 9.00	

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Novice

King School
January 9, 2010

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
Westhill Hafeez/Arons Westhill	L DARIAFDP Rao Mrs.	AFF	W DARIMBJL Masters Ci	Neg	L STAMMCNP Fernando T	Neg	1-2	140.00 17.00
Ayesha Hafeez Noah Arons	22 21	3 4	25 24	1 2	24 24	4 3	71.00 69.00	8.00 9.00
Westhill Lepis/Volynsky Westhill	W KINGSBRC Nolte Lesl	AFF	L STLUSPNB Fernando T	Neg	W GRENCFND Sargent Mo	AFF	2-1	157.00 11.00
Sara Lepis Abby Volynsky	26 26	2 1	25 25	2 3	27 28	2 1	78.00 79.00	6.00 5.00
Westhill Riordan/Godoi Westhill	W	Bye	L DARIRMBW Sodaro Dyl	AFF	L GRENMSCF Nolte Lesl	Neg	1-2	148.50 16.50
Cameron Riordan Rebecca Godoi	24.5 25	3.5 2	24 24	4 2	25 26	3 2	73.50 75.00	10.50 6.00
Westhill Schwartz/Hamon Westhill	W STLUCSPR Paseltinar	Neg	W AITEJLDR Rao Mrs.	AFF	W STLUNSSL Hogan Ed	AFF	3-0	150.00 10.00
Matt Schwartz Patrick Hamon	27 24	1 3	25 23	1 2	26 25	1 2	78.00 72.00	3.00 7.00
Westhill Viswanath/Berma Westhill	W DARIMBJL Sodaro Dyl	AFF	L GRENMSCF Hogan Ed	Neg	W KINGMCDC Masters Ci	Neg	2-1	149.00 12.00
Dixita Viswanath Jon Berman	25 25	2 1	24 26	3 2	23 26	3 1	72.00 77.00	8.00 4.00